LITHIUM METAL HYDRIDE
BATTERY POWERED
CABLE CUTTER
INTERNATIONAL U.K.
Model No.
CT-CC-IB-50
CUT IT
Height: 350 mm
Weight: 2.6 kgs (Including Battery)
Technical Data :
Motor : 12V DC Motor
Charger (BOSCH) :
Input Voltage : 230V Single phase AC
Input frequency : 50-60Hz
Input Current : 21.75VA
Required Oil : 130 cc
Can Cut Un-Armoured cables upto
50mm Outer Dia.
Can Cut Soft Copper conductors upto
34mm Outer Dia.
Can Cut Hard Copper conductors upto
20mm Outer Dia.
39